

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 5504**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 16

1 In line 10 of the printed bill, delete "\$4,908,969" and insert "\$4,096,298".

2 In line 11, delete "\$434,779" and insert "\$390,580".

3 In line 12, delete "\$2,000,000" and insert "\$2,181,292".

4 In line 13, delete "\$23,294" and insert "\$79,095".

5
